


 

 
 
 
Champagne ________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Champagne Non-Vintage 
 

Cattier Quartz 

Brut 

 

Varnier-Fannière Grand Cru 

Brut 

 

Delamotte Blanc de Blancs 

Brut 

 
Bruno Paillard Première Cuvée 

Brut 

 

Egly Ouriet Tradition Grand Cru 
Extra brut 

 
 
 Champagne Millésimé 
 
Pol Roger Blanc de Blancs 
Brut 

 
 
Champagne NV Rosé   
 
A.D.Coutelas Assemblage 
Brut 

 

 

 

 

 

 

750ml         TWD 

 

 

 

 

4200 

 

 

4600 

 

 

5200 

 

 

5600 

 

 

6600 

 

 

 

 

 

7000 

 

 

 

 

 

3800 

2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
White Wines - France ___________________________________________ 
 
 
Burgundy  
 

Arnaud Baillot  
Côte d'Or 

 

Domaine Hoffmann-Jayer 
 Hautes-Côtes de Beaune 

 

Eleni & Edouard Vocoret           
Chablis La Bas de Chapelot 

 
Benjamin Leroux Saint Romain Sous le Château Blanc 
Saint Romain 

 
Joseph Colin 
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Clos du Meix  

 
Buisson-Charles  
Meursault Vieilles Vignes 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

 

    

3200  

  

  

4000  

 

  

4600  

  

 

5600 

 

 

6200 

 

 

7000 

 

 

 

   

 

 

750ml 

 

 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
Bordeaux 
 
Domaine de Chevalier 
Pessac-Léognan 

 
 
White Wines - Germany ______________________________________ 

 
 
Mosel 
 
 
A.J. Adam Dhroner ‘Im Pfarrgarten'  
Riesling Feinherb 

 
 
Pfalz 
 
Dr. Wehrheim Birkweiler  Aus Dem Rotliegenden 
Riesling Trocken 

 
 
Rheingau 
 
Schloss Vollrads Estate 
Riesling Spätlese  

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

TWD 
 

8600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2200 

 

 

 

  

 

2800 

 

 

 

  

  

3000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

2011 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

2017 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
White Wines – Italy______________________________________________ 
 
 
Elio Perrone Sourgal 

Moscato d'Asti DOCG 

 
Tenuta Ulisse Pecorino 
Terre di Chieti IGP 

 
 
White Wines - USA ______________________________________________ 

 
 
 
Freemark Abbey 
Sauvignon Blanc 

 
Freemark Abbey 
Chardonnay 
 
 
White Wines – Australia _____________________________________ 
 
 
Vasse Felix 
Chardonnay 

 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

 

2200 

 

 

2200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3400 

 

 

3800 

 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

3200 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

 

2024 

 

 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  
 
 
 
Red Wines - France _______________________________________________  
 
 
Burgundy 
 

Chateau Des Jacques 
Moulin à Vent 

 

François Labet 
Bourgogne 

 
Domaine Hoffmann-Jayer  
Bourgogne Hautes-Côtes de Nuits 

 
Arnaud Baillot 
Volnay 

 
Domaine Clos de la Chapelle 
Beaune Les Champs Pimont 

 
Maison Pierre Mayeul  
Gevrey Chambertin  

 
Philippe Charlopin 
Chambolle Musigny 

 

Tortochot 
Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru  

 
Château De La Tour 
Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 

 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

 

 

3200 

 

 

3800 

 

 

4600 

 

  

5200 

 

 

5800  

  

 

6200 

 

 

7600 

 

 

9800 

 

  

12000 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2019 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
Red Wines - France _______________________________________________ 
 
 
Bordeaux 
 
Château Grand Barrail Lamarzelle Figeac  
St-Emillion  

 
Château Lafon-Rochet 
Saint-Estephe 

 
Château Haut Selve <Les Acacias> 
Graves 

 
Château Lagrange 
Pomerol 

 
La Gaffeliere 
St-Emillion 

 
Domaine de Chevalier  
Pessac-Léognon 

 
Château Rauzan Segla 
Margaux 2ème Cru Classé 

 
Château Pontet Canet  
Pauillac 

 
 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

 

 

3200  

 

  

4000 

 

 

4600 

 

 

5400 

 

 

6400  

 

 

7000 

 

 

7400 

 

 

8600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2014 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
Red Wines-Italy______________________________________________________ 
 
 
Il Poggione Rosso di Montalcino  
Sangiovese 

 

Amaranta  

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC 
 
Ruffino Riserva Ducale Oro 
Chianti Classico, Gran Selezione DOCG 

 
Gianni Gagliardo  
Barolo DOCG 

 
Ceretto Barbaresco 
Barbaresco DOCG 

 

 

Red Wines- Spain___________________________________________________ 
 
 
Goyo Joven de Viñas Viejas 
Ribera del Duero 

 
Muga Rioja Reserva Selection Especial 
Rioja 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

2200  

 

  

2600 

 

 

3600  

  

 

4600 

  

 

5000 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

2200 

  

 

3200 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

  

2021 

 

 

2019 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

2018 

 

 

2020 



 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Red Wines- Australia___________________________________________ 
 
 
Heartland Directors’ Cut  
Shiraz 

 
John Duval  
Plexus SGM  

 
 
 
Red Wines - USA _________________________________________________ 

 
 
Rodney Strong 
Zinfandel Old Vines 

 
Rodney Strong Vineyards  
Pinot Noir  

 
Ridge Lytton Springs 
Zinfandel 

 
Kistler Russian River 
Pinot Noir  

 
Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars Artemis 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

 
Joseph Phelps Vinyard  
Cabernet Sauvignon 

 
 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

2800 

 

 

3800 

 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

3000 

  

 

3600 

 

 

4800 

 

 

5200 

 

 

6000 

 

 

7200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

   

2020 

 

 

2019 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2022 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2020 

 

 

2019 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 
 
Spirits____________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Scotch Whiskey   
 
 
Glengrant 12 Years of Age  
Single Malt  

 

Glenlivet  Speyside 18 Years of Age 
Single Malt  

 
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Years  
Single Malt  

 
Dalmore 12 Years of Age  
Single Malt  

 
Dalmore 15 Years of Age  
Single Malt  

 

Dalmore 18 Years of Age 
Single Malt  

 
 

 

 

 

Bottle    TWD 

 

 

 

 

 

3200 

 

 

5600 

 

 

4200 

 

 

4200 

 

 

6000 

 

 

15000 



 

 

 
 
 
 
Taiwanese Wine_______________________________________________________ 
 
金門高梁 88 年特級 
Kinmen Kaoliang Liquor  

 

精釀陳年紹興酒(10 年) 
Premium V.O. Shaohsing Chiew 

 
 
Beer ____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
台灣金牌 Taiwan Beer 
 
麒麟一番搾 Kirin Beer 

 

 

Wine by the Glass________________________________________________________ 

 
White Wine  
 

Arnaud Baillot  
Côte d'Or  
 
Red Wine  
 

Il Poggione Rosso di Montalcino  
Sangiovese 

 
Chateau Des Jacques 
Moulin à Vent 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

6900 

 

 

880 

 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

180 

 

250 

 

 

TWD 

 

 

 

650 

 

 

 

 

 

450 

 

 

650 

 

 

 

Bottle 

 

600ml 

 
 

600ml 

 

 

 

 

Bottle 

 
600ml 

 

500ml 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2022 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 

 

 

2020 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Soft Drinks____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Acqua Panna 
 
S. Pellegrino 
 
Coca-Cola 
 
Coca-Cola Zero  
 
7-UP 
 
Apple Juice 
By glass 

 
Orange Juice 
By glass 

 
 

 

 

 

TWD 

 

200 

 

200 

 

120 

 

120 

 

120 

 

200 

 

 

200 

 

 

 

 

 

Bottle 

 

1000ml 

 

1000ml 

 

330ml 

 

330ml 

 

330ml 

 

200ml 

 

 

200ml 

 

 

 

 

 


